Commercial LED Lighting And Industrial Controls
4C The Gateway • Fryers Way • Wakefield • West Yorkshire • WF5 9TJ
T: 01924 271176 • E: sales@elektronics.co.uk • W: www.elektronics.co.uk
Company registration Number: 4220564
           for all thats best in LED lighting
Commercial LED Lighting And Industrial Controls
4C The Gateway • Fryers Way • Wakefield • West Yorkshire • WF5 9TJ
T: 01924 271176 • E: sales@elektronics.co.uk • W: www.elektronics.co.uk

4000
Commercial LED Lighting And Industrial Controls
4C The Gateway • Fryers Way • Wakefield • West Yorkshire • WF5 9TJ
T: 01924 271176 • E: sales@elektronics.co.uk • W: www.elektronics.co.uk
Company registration Number: 4220564
LED Linear LBT Batten
Philips LED Driver
Available in 4, 5 & 6ft and a variety of wattage / outputs
Optional Sensor On/Off or Daylight & Dimming controls
Easy installation with BESA mounts & end knockouts
Suspension or surface mount
30'000 hours life
5 Year Warranty Available
Specification
Model Number Power W Lumens Dimensions (mm) Colour Temp List Price
BL-LBT-4FT-26-NW 26 2750lm 1167x60x70 4k (NW)
BL-LBT-4FT-45-NW 45 4950lm 1167x60x70 4k (NW)
BL-LBT-5FT-30-NW 30 3300lm 1467x60x70 4k (NW)
BL-LBT-5FT-60-NW 60 6600lm 1467x60x70 4k (NW)
BL-LBT-6FT-30-NW 30 3300lm 1727x60x70 4k (NW)
BL-LBT-6FT-65-NW 65 7150lm 1727x60x70 4k (NW)
Commercial LED Lighting And Industrial Controls
4C The Gateway • Fryers Way • Wakefield • West Yorkshire • WF5 9TJ
T: 01924 271176 • E: sales@elektronics.co.uk • W: www.elektronics.co.uk
Company registration Number: 4220564

Commercial LED Lighting And Industrial Controls
4C The Gateway • Fryers Way • Wakefield • West Yorkshire • WF5 9TJ
T: 01924 271176 • E: sales@elektronics.co.uk • W: www.elektronics.co.uk
Company registration Number: 4220564
PRO Flood Series
Upto 110lm/w
120 beam angle
High Output Philps SMD LED
Meanwell HLG 7 year warranty Driver
5 year warranty on full prodcut
IP65 suitable for most applications
Quality Aluminium housing & bracket
IP65 breather for balanced pressure & condensation prevention.
Specification
Model Power Light Source Voltage Efficiency Lumens CCT List Price
FLPRO-50W-5k 50 Philips SMD 100-277
v AC
110 lm/w 5500lm 5000k TBA
FLPRO-100W-5k 100 Philips SMD 100-277
v AC
110 lm/w 11000lm 5000k
FLPRO-120W-5k 120 Philips SMD 100-277
v AC
110 lm/w 13500lm 5000k
FLPRO-150W-5k 150 Philips SMD 100-277
v AC
110 lm/w 16500lm 5000k
FLPRO-200W-5k 200 Philips SMD 100-277
v AC
110 lm/w 22000lm 5000k
Commercial LED Lighting And Industrial Controls
4C The Gateway • Fryers Way • Wakefield • West Yorkshire • WF5 9TJ
T: 01924 271176 • E: sales@elektronics.co.uk • W: www.elektronics.co.uk
Company registration Number: 4220564
Super Flat LED Floodlight
Extensive power range from 30w to 200w
2m external grade rubberised flex
Water Proof breather
Instant on 100% performance even in cold conditions
IP66 aluminium house for long life
360 deg rotation
Stylish Design
Specification
Model Number Input Voltage LED
Array
LED Power Luminous Flux Colour Temp Waterproof
FLAT-30W-4000K AC 230v 50HZ SMD 30W 3000Lm 4000K IP66
FLAT-50W-4000K SMD 50W 5000Lm 4000K
FLAT-70W-4000K SMD 70W 7000Lm 4000K
FLAT-100W-4000K SMD 100W 10000Lm 4000K
FLAT-150W-4000K SMD 150W 15000Lm 4000K
FLAT-200W-4000K SMD 200W 20000Lm 4000K
Commercial LED Lighting And Industrial Controls
4C The Gateway • Fryers Way • Wakefield • West Yorkshire • WF5 9TJ
T: 01924 271176 • E: sales@elektronics.co.uk • W: www.elektronics.co.uk
Company registration Number: 4220564

Commercial LED Lighting And Industrial Controls
4C The Gateway • Fryers Way • Wakefield • West Yorkshire • WF5 9TJ
T: 01924 271176 • E: sales@elektronics.co.uk • W: www.elektronics.co.uk
Company registration Number: 4220564
LED Linear Bay Evolution
Latest Samsung LED technology
Philips Or Helvar Driver
120, 90, 60 & 40 deg lens options
Ideal replacement for Sodium & Metal Halide
Optional Sensor On/Off or Daylight & Dimming controls
Easy installation with BESA mounts & end knockouts
Suspension or surface mount
50-100'000 hours life
Specification
Model Number Input Voltage Beam Angles Lumens Colour Temp List Price
BL-LLB-EVO-60* AC 220-240 50-60Hz 40, 60, 90, 120 7500lm 3k, 4k, 5.7k
BL-LLB-EVO-75* AC 220-240 50-60Hz 40, 60, 90, 120 9500lm 3k, 4k, 5.7k
BL-LLB-EVO-120* AC 220-240 50-60Hz 40, 60, 90, 120 15500lm 3k, 4k, 5.7k
BL-LLB-EVO-150* AC 220-240 50-60Hz 40, 60, 90, 120 19200lm 3k, 4k, 5.7k
Commercial LED Lighting And Industrial Controls
4C The Gateway • Fryers Way • Wakefield • West Yorkshire • WF5 9TJ
T: 01924 271176 • E: sales@elektronics.co.uk • W: www.elektronics.co.uk
Company registration Number: 4220564
LED Linear Bay Endurance
Up to 200'000 hours & 8 year Warranty
Premium Samsung LED technology offering Up to 185lm/w
Industry Tridonic Drivers with up to 200'000 hours
120, 90, 60 & 40 deg lens options
The ultimate solution for warehouse and manufacturing
Optional Sensors for On/Off, Dimming and daylight harvesting
Easy installation with BESA mounts & end knockouts
Suspension or surface mount
Specification
Model Number Input Voltage Beam Angles Lumens Colour Temp List Price
BL-LLB-END-60* AC 220-240 50-60Hz 40, 60, 90, 120 7500lm 3k, 4k, 5.7k
BL-LLB-END-75* AC 220-240 50-60Hz 40, 60, 90, 120 9500lm 3k, 4k, 5.7k
BL-LLB-END-120* AC 220-240 50-60Hz 40, 60, 90, 120 15500lm 3k, 4k, 5.7k
BL-LLB-END-150* AC 220-240 50-60Hz 40, 60, 90, 120 19200lm 3k, 4k, 5.7k
Commercial LED Lighting And Industrial Controls
4C The Gateway • Fryers Way • Wakefield • West Yorkshire • WF5 9TJ
T: 01924 271176 • E: sales@elektronics.co.uk • W: www.elektronics.co.uk